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1. LUGGER Raphael Klagenfurt 94 92 91 94 371

2. BARILICH Johannes Eisenstadt 90 93 87 92 362

3. STUNDNER Ronald Hirtenberg 85 87 88 88 348

4. SEWALD Gerhard Hirtenberg 82 77 85 86 330

5. SCHÖDL Heinz Hirtenberg 80 80 78 80 318

6. SCHMID Herbert Hirtenberg 79 82 77 79 317

7. SEMMELMEYER Herbert Göllersdorf 81 75 74 81 311

8. TSCHÖGL Rene Eisenstadt 61 84 72 75 292

9. POPODI Robert Klagenfurt 69 61 73 81 284

10. LORENZ Erwin Göllersdorf 73 64 67 72 276

11. EICHER Lukas Klagenfurt 77 57 73 62 269

12. PROHAZKA Alexander Göllersdorf 62 66 61 72 261

13. ELLMAIER Alexander Hirtenberg 57 62 66 75 260

14. MUIK Udo Hirtenberg 61 75 61 60 257

15. GOLLUBITS Rudolf Eisenstadt 44 71 47 45 207

16. SCHÖNLEITNER Thomas Hirtenberg 46 43 53 64 206

17. MANDL Martin Hirtenberg 49 50 44 60 203

18. GOLL Gerhard Hirtenberg 31 43 38 63 175

19. WAGNER Martin Hirtenberg 32 57 30 50 169

20. BOCK Josef Hirtenberg 32 52 41 40 165

21. ZERKHOLD Christian Hirtenberg 31 28 58 29 146

22. KOCH Nino Hirtenberg 27 31 53 30 141

23. PLATZEK Dominik Hirtenberg 7 26 30 41 104
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1. SKALA Manfred Klagenfurt 86 90 91 93 360

2. STUNDNER Ronald Hirtenberg 92 88 87 91 358

3. KRAUTSACK Ernst Göllersdorf 86 91 88 88 353

4. SCHÖDL Heinz Hirtenberg 86 83 87 83 339

5. POPODI Robert Klagenfurt 82 79 88 85 334

6. SEMMELMEYER Herbert Göllersdorf 84 78 81 84 327

7. LUGGER Raphael Klagenfurt 81 77 76 86 320

8. SEWALD Gerhard Hirtenberg 76 79 80 70 305

9. SCHÖNLEITNER Thomas Hirtenberg 75 70 79 75 299

10. ELLMAIER Alexander Hirtenberg 67 84 74 67 292

11. BOCK Josef Hirtenberg 73 76 69 71 289

12. EICHER Lukas Klagenfurt 63 71 78 75 287

13. MUIK Udo Hirtenberg 69 61 75 78 283

14. PROHAZKA Alexander Göllersdorf 58 59 69 81 267

15. TSCHÖGL Rene Eisenstadt 61 65 68 64 258

16. SCHMID Herbert Hirtenberg 58 59 69 70 256

17. GOLLUBITS Rudolf Eisenstadt 61 59 67 66 253

18. BARILICH Johannes Eisenstadt 59 58 55 64 236

19. HAMMER Walter Klagenfurt 45 59 55 58 217

20. WAGNER Martin Hirtenberg 54 53 63 47 217

21. KOCH Nino Hirtenberg 32 44 63 57 196

22. PETSCHARNIG Robert Klagenfurt 50 62 43 38 193

23. GOLL Gerhard Hirtenberg 51 42 44 43 180

24. PLATZEK Dominik Hirtenberg 55 43 42 39 179

25. ZERKHOLD Christian Hirtenberg 24 44 52 38 158
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1 STUNDNER Ronald Hirtenberg 348 358 706
2 LUGGER Raphael Klagenfurt 371 320 691
3 SCHÖDL Heinz Hirtenberg 318 339 657
4 SEMMELMEYER Herbert Göllersdorf 311 327 638
5 SEWALD Gerhard Hirtenberg 330 305 635
6 POPODI Robert Klagenfurt 284 334 618
7 BARILICH Johannes Eisenstadt 362 236 598
8 SCHMID Herbert Hirtenberg 317 256 573
9 EICHER Lukas Klagenfurt 269 287 556
10 ELLMAIER Alexander Hirtenberg 260 292 552
11 TSCHÖGL Rene Eisenstadt 292 258 550
12 MUIK Udo Hirtenberg 257 283 540
13 PROHAZKA Alexander Göllersdorf 261 267 528
14 SCHÖNLEITNER Thomas Hirtenberg 206 299 505
15 GOLLUBITS Rudolf Eisenstadt 207 253 460
16 BOCK Josef Hirtenberg 165 289 454
17 WAGNER Martin Hirtenberg 169 217 386
18 GOLL Gerhard Hirtenberg 175 180 355
19 KOCH Nino Hirtenberg 141 196 337
20 ZERKHOLD Christian Hirtenberg 146 158 304
21 PLATZEK Dominik Hirtenberg 104 179 283
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1. KOBELRAUSCH Sonja Eisenstadt 83 85 83 92 343

2. PRANDL Claudia Hirtenberg 52 53 36 49 190

3. ALEXA Silke Hirtenberg 24 39 48 49 160
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1. KOBELRAUSCH Sonja Eisenstadt 82 87 84 78 331

2. ALEXA Silke Hirtenberg 56 68 52 65 241

3. PRANDL Claudia Hirtenberg 40 45 50 46 181
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1. KOBELRAUSCH Sonja Eisenstadt 343 331 674

2. ALEXA Silke Hirtenberg 160 241 401

3. PRANDL Claudia Hirtenberg 190 181 371
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BARILICH Johannes 90 93 87 92 362

TSCHÖGL Rene 61 84 72 75 292

KOBELRAUSCH Sonja 83 85 83 92 343

SCHMID Herbert 79 82 77 79 317

SEWALD Gerhard 82 77 85 86 330

STUNDNER Ronald 85 87 88 88 348

POPODI Robert 69 61 73 81 284

EICHER Lukas 77 57 73 62 269

LUGGER Raphael 94 92 91 94 371

PROHAZKA Erwin 62 66 61 72 261

LORENZ Erwin 73 64 67 72 276

SEMMELMEYER Herbert 81 75 74 81 311

SCHÖDL Heinz 80 80 78 80 318

ELLMAIER Alexander 57 62 66 75 260

MUIK Udo 61 75 61 60 257

SCHÖNLEITNER Thomas 46 43 53 64 206

MANDL Martin 49 50 44 60 203

PRANDL Claudia 52 53 36 49 190

WAGNER Martin 32 57 30 50 169

KOCH Nino 27 31 53 30 141

GOLL Gerhard 31 43 38 63 175

PLATZEK Dominik 7 26 30 41 104

ZERKHOLD Christian 31 28 58 29 146

BOCK Josef 32 52 41 40 165
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LUGGER Raphael 81 77 76 86 320

POPODI Robert 82 79 88 85 334

SKALA Manfred 86 90 91 93 360

STUNDNER Ronald 92 88 87 91 358

SCHÖDL Heinz 86 83 87 83 339

SEWALD Gerhard 76 79 80 70 305

KRAUTSACK Ernst 86 91 88 88 353

SEMMELMEYER Herbert 84 78 81 84 327

PROHAZKA Alexander 58 59 69 81 267

SCHÖNLEITNER Thomas 75 70 79 75 299

SCHMID Herbert 58 59 69 70 256

ELLMAYER Alexander 67 84 74 67 292

BARILICH Johannes 59 58 55 64 236

TSCHÖGL Rene 61 65 68 64 258

KOBELRAUSCH Sonja 82 87 84 78 331

HAMMER Walter 45 59 55 58 217

EICHER Lukas 63 71 78 75 287

PETSCHARNIG Robert 50 62 43 38 193

MUIK Udo 69 61 75 78 283

PLATZEK Dominik 55 43 42 39 179

PRANDL Claudia 40 45 50 46 181

WAGNER Martin 54 53 63 47 217

KOCH Nino 32 44 63 57 196

GOLL Gerhard 51 42 44 43 180
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1. KRAINZ Peter SSV Blumau 92 90 93 91 366
2. MOHL Robert Gast 87 86 83 90 346
3. HERZOG Erwin SSV Blumau 85 84 85 84 338
4. HERZOG Daniel SSV Blumau 82 83 84 71 320
5. KLIKA Peter SSV Blumau 74 75 82 80 311
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1. STRASSER Christa SSV Blumau 85 86 79 83 333
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